APPLICATIONS
The Stack Adapter is intended to be used for the following
applications:
• To eliminate hazardous vehicle exhaust
emissions with our vehicle exhaust capture and
removal systems for the following segments: fire and
emergency service stations as well as military facilities.

Gross weight 3 kg
Packing dimensions 500 x 500 x 300 mm
Harmonized Tariff Code 84219990
 � Mounting
The stack adapter should be adjusted accordingly to allow
the top edge of the adapter to protrude 40 - 50 mm above
the bottom edge of the aluminum rail profile. If needed,
an extension can be added to the tailpipe to reach the
required height.
REMAINING SPECIFICATIONS
A
B
C
Dimensions (mm)
Article Art. no.  A B C
FBC-83 0000114620 158 370 83
FBC-93 0000114621 188 370 93
FBC-113 0000114619 225 370 113
FBC-118 0000114622 260 370 118
FBC-135 0000114623 310 370 135
FBC-4 0000114624 225 370 100
FBC-5 0000114625 303 370 125
FBC-6 0000114626 413 370 150
Product type FBC stack adapter